Labmix

find your standards

Tin Base, SUS RSn11, Disc 40 mm - please ask for availability

Labmix24 GmbH

Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln

Germany

Art. ID SUS-R-Sn11

Unit disc

Deliverydetails No Dangerous Good /not restricted
Description

Please note that the values varies from lot to lot.

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter
Arsenic (As)
Bismuth (Bi)
Copper (Cu)
Iron (Fe)
Lead (Pb)
Antimony (Sb)
Tin (Sn)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number
[7440-38-2]
[7440-69-9]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-36-0]
[7440-31-5]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
0,002

0,002

0,002

0,003

0,01

<0,01

99,9

<0,001
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